
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

48 

1 

4 

268 

28 

8 

41 

5 

36 

24 

22 

55 

77 

14 

21 

95 

2 

34 

Name 

Kristian Thorsen 

Alexander Müller 

Valdemar Risom 

Christian Lundgaard 

Casper Røes Andersen 

Casper T Hansen 

Peter Bielefeldt 

Philip Lindberg 

Mikkel Meyer Hansen 

Lasse Karlshøj 

Magnus Ruud 

Julius Lassen 

Mads Damlund 

Kamilla Willum 

Liv H Andersen 

Rasmus Busch 

Lucas Freerikson 

Markus Hartmann 

Class 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

Best Tm 

1:09.437 

1:09.447 

1:09.452 

1:09.581 

1:09.754 

1:10.093 

1:10.212 

1:10.449 

1:10.659 

1:10.679 

1:10.783 

1:10.859 

1:10.893 

1:11.035 

1:11.483 

1:11.806 

1:13.132 

1:10.657 

Diff 

0.010 

0.015 

0.144 

0.317 

0.656 

0.775 

1.012 

1.222 

1.242 

1.346 

1.422 

1.456 

1.598 

2.046 

2.369 

3.695 

1.220 

Best Speed 

68,955 

68,945 

68,940 

68,812 

68,641 

68,309 

68,193 

67,964 

67,762 

67,743 

67,643 

67,571 

67,538 

67,403 

66,981 

66,680 

65,471 

67,764 

In Lap 

3 

7 

6 

8 

5 

8 

5 

7 

3 

3 

6 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

7 

2 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

SE 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

4. Klasse OK 

Tidtagning.(3) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:47:35 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 13:45 


